
AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 8: MMAS 9 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 83 Ivan COLIG (St George CC) 2:32.405
Half Lap 15.833 15.833 (3)

Lap 1 25.323 25.323 (3)
Lap 2 17.297 42.620 (3)
Lap 3 17.170 59.790 (2)
Lap 4 17.757 1:17.548 (1)
Lap 5 18.255 1:35.803 (1)
Lap 6 18.618 1:54.422 (1)
Lap 7 18.868 2:13.290 (1)
Lap 8 19.115 2:32.405 (1)

2. 80 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC) 2:35.040 +2.635
Half Lap 14.942 (2)

Lap 1 24.494 24.494 (2)
Lap 2 17.776 42.271 (2)
Lap 3 17.553 59.825 (3)
Lap 4 18.276 1:18.101 (2)
Lap 5 18.580 1:36.682 (2)
Lap 6 19.118 1:55.801 (2)
Lap 7 19.483 2:15.285 (2)
Lap 8 19.755 2:35.040 (2)

3. 82 Michael YOUNG (Port Adelaide CC) 2:37.628 +5.223
Half Lap 14.083 (1)

Lap 1 23.405 23.405 (1)
Lap 2 17.915 41.320 (1)
Lap 3 18.396 59.716 (1)
Lap 4 19.108 1:18.825 (3)
Lap 5 19.395 1:38.220 (3)
Lap 6 19.807 1:58.027 (3)
Lap 7 20.011 2:18.039 (3)
Lap 8 19.589 2:37.628 (3)

4. 86 Jon NELSON (Track Cycling WA) 2:54.724 +22.319
Half Lap 16.358 16.358 (4)

Lap 1 26.631 26.631 (4)
Lap 2 20.136 46.767 (4)
Lap 3 20.612 1:07.379 (4)
Lap 4 21.057 1:28.437 (4)
Lap 5 20.952 1:49.389 (4)
Lap 6 21.566 2:10.956 (4)
Lap 7 21.758 2:32.714 (4)
Lap 8 22.009 2:54.724 (4)

5. 84 Peter TRALAGGAN (St George CC) 2:59.226 +26.821
Half Lap 17.435 (5)

Lap 1 28.224 28.224 (5)
Lap 2 20.948 49.172 (5)
Lap 3 20.841 1:10.014 (5)
Lap 4 20.789 1:30.803 (5)
Lap 5 21.271 1:52.075 (5)
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Event 8: MMAS 9 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 21.981 2:14.056 (5)
Lap 7 22.478 2:36.534 (5)
Lap 8 22.691 2:59.226 (5)


